OISC GOLF
METRIX

Rannu special = 2. round

Mo | 12 ]34 5 67 8 9] ¢ Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

1 Tarmo Koni 2 3 2 2 2 4 3 -4 23
2 Mario Laane 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 -2 25
3 Tauri Laane 2 4 4 2 4 3 2 2 3 -1 26

Rannu special - 2. round * 08.12.2025 18:04 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

I P O ERN CEN OO O N O O TR -
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0

Bogey 1

2.3

3.3

3 2.7 3 2.7 2.7
7 5 6 3 4
1 1 1 1 2
1 2 1 2

1 1 1

Rannu special - 2. round * 08.12.2025 18:04 (2)

2
1
3

24.7

-2.3

11 41%
12 44%
4 15%
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